
NORTHERN COLLEGE 
THE BOARD OF GOVERNORS  

 
Meeting Schedule – 2019/20 

 
Company – AGM Thursday 12 December 2019 11.00am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Queen  
Anne 3 

Board of Governors Thursday 26 September  2019 11.00am  
 

 Thursday 12 December 2019 11.00am 
 

 Thursday 12 March 2020 11.00am 
 

 Thursday 9 July 2020 11.00am 
 

Strategic Planning 
Session  

Thursday  14 November  2019 12.30pm  

Policy and Finance 
Committee   

Thursday 19 September  2019 10.00am 
 

 Thursday 14 November  2019 10.00am 
 

 Thursday 6 February 2020 10.00am 
 

 Thursday 14 May 2020 10.00am 
 

 Thursday 18 June 2020 10.00am 
 

Quality Committee  Monday  11 November 
 

2019 1.00pm  
 

 Monday   24 February  2020 1.00pm 
 

 Thursday 18 June  
 

2020 12.30pm 

Remuneration 
Committee 

Thursday 19 September  2019 11.30am 

 Thursday 6 February 2020 11.30am 
 

Search Committee 
 

To be confirmed – as required 

Audit Committee  Monday  11 November 
 

2019 11.30am  
 

 Monday   24 February  2020 11.30am 
 

 Monday 15 June  2020 11.30am 
 

 

 


